AFHE Bistro F & G Menu

Cheeseburger | Fries or Whole Fruit

Chicken Tenders or Grilled Chicken Strips | Fries or Whole Fruit
Grilled Chicken Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit

Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit

Gourmet Salad

Deli Wrap
Children’s Menu

Corn Dog | Chips
10" Cheese Quesadilla | Small Beverage

Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Chips | Small Beverage

Small Bites

Pretzel| Cup of Cheese
Nachos

Muffins | Pastries | Cookies
Sweet & Savory Snacks

Assortment of Fruit Yogurts

Whole Fruit

Beverages
Fountain Soda $5.00 Bottled Water
Gatorade $5.00 Fruit Juice

lced Tea $4.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

$11.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00
$10.00

$7.00
$9.00

$5.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$4.00
$5.00



AFHE Bistro F & G Menu

Cheeseburger | Fries or Whole Fruit (Option: gluten-free bun)

Chicken Tenders or Grilled Chicken Strips | Fries or Whole Fruit

Grilled Chicken Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit (Opftion: gluten-free bun)
Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit (Option: gluten-free bread)

Gourmet Salad (Option: Dairy, Croutons, Dressing on Side — low fat and
gluten-free dressing option available )

Deli Wrap (Tortilla is gluten-free, cheese is optional, vegan wrap

available)
Children’s Menu
Corn Dog | Chips

10" Cheese Quesadilla | Small Beverage (Tortilla is gluten-free)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Chips | Small Beverage (Option: gluten-free
bread is available)

Small Bites

Pretzel| Cup of Cheese

Nachos

Muffins | Pastries | Cookies (Option: gluten-free available upon request)
Sweet & Savory Snacks

Assortment of Fruit Yogurts

Whole Fruit

Beverages
Fountain Soda $5.00 Bottled Water $4.00
Gatorade $5.00 Fruit Juice $5.00

lced Tea $4.00



