AFHE Bistro F & G Menu

Cheeseburger Fries or Whole Fruit			\$12.00		
Chicken Tenders or Grilled Chicken Strips Fries or Whole Fruit			\$12.00		
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Fries or Whole Fruit			\$12.00		
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Fries or Whole Fruit			\$12.00		
Gourmet Salad			\$11.00		
Deli Wrap			\$10.00		
Children's Menu					
Corn Dog Chips			\$6.00		
10" Cheese Quesadilla Small Beverage			\$6.00		
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Chips Small Beverage			\$10.00		
Small Bites					
Pretzel Cup of Cheese			\$7.00		
Nachos			\$9.00		
Muffins Pastries Cookies					
Sweet & Savory Snacks					
Assortment of Fruit Yogurts			\$4.00		
Whole Fruit			\$3.00		
Beverages					
Fountain Soda	\$5.00	Bottled Water	\$4.00		
Gatorade	\$5.00	Fruit Juice	\$5.00		
	Iced Tea	\$4.00			

AFHE Bistro F & G Menu

Cheeseburger | Fries or Whole Fruit (Option: gluten-free bun)

Chicken Tenders or Grilled Chicken Strips | Fries or Whole Fruit

Grilled Chicken Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit (Option: gluten-free bun)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Fries or Whole Fruit (Option: gluten-free bread)

Gourmet Salad (Option: Dairy, Croutons, Dressing on Side – low fat and gluten-free dressing option available)

Deli Wrap (Tortilla is gluten-free, cheese is optional, vegan wrap available)

Children's Menu

Corn Dog | Chips

10" Cheese Quesadilla | Small Beverage (Tortilla is gluten-free)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich | Chips | Small Beverage (Option: gluten-free bread is available)

Small Bites

Pretzel | Cup of Cheese

Nachos

Muffins | Pastries | Cookies (Option: gluten-free available upon request)

Sweet & Savory Snacks

Assortment of Fruit Yogurts

Whole Fruit

Beverages

Fountain Soda	\$5.00	Bottled Water	\$4.00
Gatorade	\$5.00	Fruit Juice	\$5.00
	Iced Tea	\$4.00	